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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime

1-19-ZANOTTIA. - KTM 5-23-SARASSOT. - KTM
1 15:40:44.111 01:15.972 1 15:41:14.860 01:39.917
2 15:41:47.701 01:03.590 2 15:42:37.098 01:22.238
3 15:42:50.245 01:02.544 3 15:43:47.936 01:10.838
4 15:44:05.582 01:15.337 4 15:45:00.086 01:12.150
5 15:45:07.282 01:01.700 5 15:46:10.181 01:10.095
6 15:46:10.229 01:02.947 6 15:47:22.305 01:12.124
7 15:47:20.219 01:09.990 7 15:48:32.903 01:10.598
8 15:48:21.412 01:01.193

6 - 341 - GIORGI A. - Kawasaki

2 - 110 - PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna 1 15:40:53.711 01:21.664
1 15:40:50.810 01:20.627 2 15:42:09.178 01:15.467
2 15:41:58.633 01:07.823 3 15:43:24.970 01:15.792
3 15:43:07.305 01:08.672 4 15:44:37.924 01:12.954
4 15:44:10.419 01:03.114 5 15:45:48.458 01:10.534
5 15:45:12.275 01:01.856 6 15:46:59.588 01:11.130
6 15:46:22.709 01:10.434 7 15:48:10.670 01:11.082
7 15:47:24.784 01:02.075

7 - 747 - LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
8 15:48:31.711 01:06.927
1 15:41:01.048 01:27.411

3 -6 - MAFFINI L. - KTM 2 15:42:34.574 01:33.526
1 15:40:47.690 01:16.999 3 15:43:53.913 01:19.339
2 15:41:57.628 01:09.938 4 15:45:10.026 01:16.113
3 15:43:02.652 01:05.024 5 15:46:27.094 01:17.068
4 15:44:14.487 01:11.835 6 15:47:43.813 01:16.719
5 15:45:18.873 01:04.386
6 15:46:27.700 01:08.827
7 15:47:35.878 01:08.178

4 - 75 - BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
1 15:40:46.781 01:17.574
2 15:41:59.772 01:12.991
3 15:43:08.808 01:09.036
4 15:44:19.273 01:10.465
5 15:45:29.419 01:10.146
6 15:46:35.921 01:06.502
7 15:47:43.153 01:07.232

Fastest lap: 01:01.193
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